

Title. Appeal no. 25 of 2025

Order no. 12 dt.10.08.2026

The appellant files a petition prays for time for hearing. Respondent files hazira.

Fix 03.10.2026 for hearing the appeal positively.

D/C by me,

ASJ
Bmp, Msd.

Additional District Judge, 4th Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(J.O. No. WB 00809)